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Nevada Water & Wastewater Operator’s Forum 

 Hosted by: Nevada Division of Environmental Protection, Bureau of Safe Drinking Water 
  901 South Stewart Street, Suite 4001, Carson City, NV  89701 

   

Members Roster 
 

CHAIR 
Dale Johnson 
Elko County Public Works 
540 Court Street 
Elko, NV 89801 
(775) 738-6816 djohnson@elkocountynv.net  
Represents: Small, Wastewater 
Term Expires: March 2014 
 
Bob Foerster  
Nevada Rural Water Association 
363 Fairview Drive 
Carson City, NV  89701 
(775) 841-4222 nvrwa@pyramid.net  
Represents: Small, Drinking Water 
Term Expires:  March 2015 
 
Thomas Georgi  
Las Vegas Valley Water District 
1001 S. Valley View Blvd. 
Las Vegas, NV 89153 
(702) 822-8026 Thomas.Georgi@lvvwd.com 
Represents: Large, Drinking Water 
Term Expires: March 2014 
 
Dave Johnson 
Southern Nevada Water Authority 
243 Lakeshore Blvd 
Boulder City, NV  89005 
702-567-2051 dave.johnson@snwa.com 
Represents: Large, Drinking Water 
Term Expires: March 2014  
 
Harvey Johnson  
Incline Village General Improvement District 
1220 Sweetwater Road 
Incline Village, NV 89451 
(775) 832-1289 harvey_johnson@ivgid.org  
Represents: Medium, Wastewater 
Term Expires: March 2015 
 
 

VICE CHAIR 
Mike Ariztia 
Sun Valley General Improvement District 
5000 Sun Valley Blvd. 
Sun Valley, NV 89433 
(775) 673-2220 mariztia@svgid.com 
Represents: Medium, Drinking Water 
Term Expires: March 2014 
 
Cameron McKay  
Kingsbury General Improvement District 
P.O. Box 2220 
Stateline, NV 89449 
(775) 588-3548 cam@kgid.org 
Represents: Medium, Drinking Water 
Term Expires:  March 2014 
 
Lynn Forsberg 
Elko County Public Works 
540 Court Street 
Elko, NV 89801 
(775) 738-6816 lforsberg@elkocountynv.net  
Represents: Small, Wastewater 
Term Expires:  March 2015 
 
Nathan Adams 
Pioche Public Utilities 
PO Box 35 
766 Main Street 
Pioche NV 89043 
(775) 962-5840 pputilities@lcturbonet.com 
Represents: Medium, Wastewater 
Term Expires: June 2015 
 
Chairman and Vice-Chairman to be rotated 
among members by: March 2016 
 
NDEP-BSDW Representatives 
Jennifer L. Carr, Bureau Chief 
Vacant, Environmental Scientist 
Nan Paulson, Administrative Assistant III 
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